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FIBERGLASS 
TANK

VASCHE IN VETRORESINA

FIBERGLASS TANK

CUVES EN FIBRE DE VERRE

BECKEN

СТЕКЛОПЛАСТИКОВЫЕ ЕМКОСТИ

Agritech präsentiert ein breite Auswahl von GFK-Wannen und Becken 
in eckiger und runder Form zur Lagerung von Fischzuchtwasser. 
Andere Flüssigkeiten, wie z.B. chemische Lösungen und 
Lebensmittelemulsionen können auch gelagert werden. Bei 
Anfragen mehrerer Einheiten ist Agritech in der Lage, GFK-Behälter 
nach Kundenspezifikation zu entwerfen und zu liefern.

Agritech propone un’ampia scelta di vasche e bacini in vetroresina, 
rettangolari, quadrate e rotonde, per il contenimento di acqua 
(itticultura) e liquidi, anche di tipo chimico ed emulsioni alimentari. 
Inoltre, in caso di richiesta di grossi quantitativi, possiamo realizzare 
vasche su disegno specifico del cliente.

Agritech proposes a wide selection of square, rectangular and round-
shaped fiberglass tanks and basins to contain water for fish farming 
purposes. Other liquid stuffs, chemical solutions and alimentary 
products can be stored in them too. In case of large requests, we can 
also design tanks tailored for customer’s need.

Agritech propose une vaste gamme de cuves et bassins carrés, 
rectangulaires et rondes en fibre de verre pour la contention de l’eau 
dans la pisciculture et aussi pour produits liquides en général, pour 
solutions chimiques et émulsions alimentaires. En plus, dans le cas 
d’une demande pour beaucoup de pièces, Nous pouvons réaliser des 
vannes selon le dessin spécifique du client.

Компания Agritech предлагает широкий выбор квадратных, 
прямоугольных и круглых поддонов и емкостей из стеклопластика 
для воды, которые применяются в рыбных хозяйствах. В них 
также можно хранить другие жидкие вещества, химические 
растворы и пищевые продукты. При больших заказах мы также 
можем сконструировать емкости, отвечающие конкретным 
требованиям заказчика.
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MODELLO - MODEL - MODÈLE - 
MODELL - MOДEЛЬ

A B H

AR 200 L 720 820 550

AR 500 L 720 820 800

AR 1050 L 1000 1050 800

AR 1500 L 2000 1220 1100

AR 2000 L 2000 1220 1350

A

H

B

MODELLO - MODEL - MODÈLE
 MODELL - MOДEЛЬ

A B C

AC 500 A (Capac. 500 L) 1060 710 890

AC 500 B (Capac. 500 L) 1400 450 1200

AC 1000 (Capac. 1000 L) 1350 910 1050

AC 2000 (Capac. 2000 L) 1560 1300 1450

A

B



151General Catalogue150 General Catalogue

EASY TRANSPORT
10 HOPPERS ON A 4 M. LONG TRUCK

IDEAL FOR EFFICIENTLY 
STORING PRODUCTS 
UNDER COVER

INDOOR 
STORAGE
SOLUTION 

TRAMOGGIA IN VETRORESINA PER LO 
STOCCAGGIO DI CEREALI

FIBERGLASS HOPPER FOR THE STORAGE OF 
BULK CEREAL 

TRÉMIE EN FIBRE DE VERRE POUR LE 
STOCKAGE DE CÉRÉALES

GFK-TRICHTER FÜR GETREIDELAGERUNG

СТЕКЛОПЛАСТИКОВЫЙ ХОППЕР ДЛЯ 
ЗЕРНОВЫХ

FIBERGLASS 
HOPPER MOD. 
AGRITREMIE
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AGRITREMIE
AGRITECH È LIETA DI PRESENTARE UNA NUOVA GAMMA DI TRAMOGGE IN VETRORESINA PER LO STOCCAGGIO DI CEREALE 
SFUSO, DI CAPACITÀ VARIABILE FRA 4 E 10 TONNELLATE. 
L’ “Agritremie” , realizzata in resina poliestere trasparente ed acciaio zincato a fuoco, è stata progettata per essere sormontata da virole in 
lamiera ondulata. Al di sopra della tramoggia è possibile assemblare delle virole con diametro variabile da 1760 a 2750 mm. La trasparenza della 
tramoggia permette un agevole controllo del livello del prodotto stoccato.

AGRITECH HAS THE PLEASURE TO PRESENT ITS NEW FIBERGLASS HOPPERS FOR THE STORAGE OF BULK CEREAL WITH A 
CAPACITY FROM 4 TO 10 TONS. 
Made in transparent fiberglass and hot dip galvanised steel, “Agritreme” has been designed to be surmounted by ferrules in corrugated metal 
sheet. Ferrules in different diameters, ranging from 1760 to 2750 mm. can be mounted on the hoppers. The transparency of fiberglass facilitates 
the control of the bulk material level in the hopper.

AGRITECH PRÄSENTIERT NEUE GFK-TRICHTER FÜR GETREIDELAGERUNG MIT KAPAZITÄT VON 4 BIS 10 TONNEN. 
Die „Agritremie“-Trichter sind aus transparentem Glasfaserkunststoff und feuerverzinktem Eisen hergestellt und werden durch Wellblechringe 
ergänzt. Wellblechringe mit verschiedenen Durchmessern, von 1760 bis 2750 mm., können auf die Trichter montiert werden. Die Durchsichtigkeit 
des Glasfaserkunststoffs ermöglicht, dass der Produktstand im Trichter ständig unter Kontrolle ist.

C’EST AVEC PLAISIR QUE L’ENTREPRISE AGRITECH PRÉSENTE DES NOUVELLES TRÉMIES POUR LE STOCKAGE DE CÉRÉALES EN 
VRAC, DE CAPACITÉ VARIABLE DE 4 À 10 TONNES. 
« Agritrémie », fabriquée en résine polyester transparente et fer galvanisé à chaud, a été étudiée pour être surmontée par des viroles en tôle 
ondulée. Sur les trémies on pourra monter des viroles avec diamètre variable de 1760 jusqu’à 2750 mm. La transparence de la trémie facilite le 
contrôle du niveau du produit stocké.

КОМПАНИЯ AGRITECH РАДА ПРЕДСТАВИТЬ НЕСКОЛЬКО НОВЫХ ХОППЕРОВ ИЗ УСИЛЕННОГО СТЕКЛОПЛАСТИКА НА 
КАРКАСЕ ИЗ ВЫСОКОПРОЧНОЙ ГОРЯЧЕОЦИНКОВАННОЙ СТАЛИ, ПРИГОДНЫХ ДЛЯ СУХИХ СЫПУЧИХ ЗЕРНОВЫХ. 
Они были спроектированы для соединения с элементами из гофрированного металла. Прозрачность материала позволяет легко 
контролировать уровень продукта.

MODELLO - MODEL
MODÈLE - MODELL

MOДEЛЬ

N° VIROLE 
AMOUNT 
OF RINGS

CAPACITÀ  
CAPACITY
CAPACITÉ  

KAPAZITÄT
OБЬEМ

SILOS
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS - ABMESSUNGEN - PAЗМEPЫ

BASAMENTO 
CONCRETE PAD

DIMENSIONI  
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS 

ABMESSUNGEN
PAЗМEPЫ

Mc. Ton. A B C D E F G H I L M

AGRITREMIE 1

- 1,3 0,8 1665 800 1665 1873 1736 1400 265 200 65 350 3000

1 2,8 1,7 2505 800 1665 1873 1736 1400 265 200 65 350 3000

2 4,9 3,0 3345 800 1665 1873 1736 1400 265 200 65 350 3000

3 7,1 4,2 4185 800 1665 1873 1736 1400 265 200 65 350 3000

4 9,2 5,5 5025 800 1665 1873 1736 1400 265 200 65 350 3000

AGRITREMIE 2

- 2,4 1,4 1880 800 1880 2323 2186 1595 280 200 80 350 3000

1 4,6 2,8 2720 800 1880 2323 2186 1595 280 200 80 350 3000

2 8,0 4,8 3560 800 1880 2323 2186 1595 280 200 80 350 3000

3 11,3 6,8 4400 800 1880 2323 2186 1595 280 200 80 350 3000

4 14,7 8,8 5240 800 1880 2323 2186 1595 280 200 80 350 3000

AGRITREMIE 3

- 3,8 2,3 2085 800 2085 2773 2636 1800 280 200 80 350 3000

1 7,0 4,2 2925 800 2085 2773 2636 1800 280 200 80 350 3000

2 11,9 7,1 3765 800 2085 2773 2636 1800 280 200 80 350 3000

3 16,7 10,0 4605 800 2085 2773 2636 1800 280 200 80 350 3000

4 21,5 12,9 5445 800 2085 2773 2636 1800 280 200 80 350 3000

*

*

*

Con struttura metallica e vetroresina rinforzata* With heavy-duty metal structure and reinforced fiberglass * С металлической конструкцией и 
армированным стекловолокном

*
Avec charpente de soutien et fibre de verre renforcées* Mit robustem Traggestell und verstärktem Glasfaserkunststoff *
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MULTIPLE SOLUTIONS  
FOR WEIGHT CONTROL  
IN THE SILOS

INTUITIVE 
TOUCH SCREEN 
TECHNOLOGY

SISTEMI DI PESATURA ELETTRONICI

ELECTRONIC WEIGHING SYSTEMS

SYSTEMES DE PESAGE ELECTRONIQUES

ELEKTRONISCHE WIEGENSYSTEME

ЭЛЕКТРОННЫЕ СИСТЕМЫ ВЗВЕШИВАНИЯ

ELECTRONIC 
WEIGHING 
SYSTEMS
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Agritech ha sviluppato una serie di sistemi elettronici su celle in acciaio inox per la pesatura dei silos, il dosaggio del prodotto scaricato da ogni 
silo ed il monitoraggio di vari dati di consumo provenienti da silos o gruppi di silos dislocati presso diversi capannoni. 
I nostri processori di peso sono accurati e di semplice utilizzo grazie alla tecnologia “touch screen”. 
SYSTEM SP 201 
Si tratta di un sistema molto semplice che si compone di celle di carico montate su un accessorio compatibile con la gamba del silo e di un 
indicatore di peso. Attraverso il visualizzatore grafico è possibile leggere il livello di prodotto contenuto nel silo per un controllo immediato ed 
intuitivo. Inoltre, il sistema memorizza automaticamente i carichi ed i consumi giornalieri di materiale all’interno del silo fino ad un massimo di 
400 memorizzazioni. 
SYSTEM SP 2001 
Si tratta di un sistema che si compone di tre o quattro celle di carico e di un indicatore di peso, che visualizza il livello del prodotto contenuto 
nel silo e che può essere collegato ad un motore che aziona un estrattore. Si può predeterminare una certa quantità di prodotto da scaricare, 
raggiunta la quale il motore si arresta automaticamente. Inoltre, il sistema memorizza automaticamente i carichi ed i consumi giornalieri di 
materiale all’interno del silo fino ad un massimo di 400 memorizzazioni. 
SYSTEM SP 20001 - SILOMONITOR 
Si tratta di un sistema comprendente le celle di carico ed uno o più indicatori di peso che visualizza il prodotto contenuto nell’impianto, arricchito 
da un software per il monitoraggio remoto dei sistemi di pesatura, facilmente configurabile dall’operatore. Il sistema visualizza istantaneamente 
il peso, i carichi e gli scarichi di più silos. I silos possono essere gestiti dal sistema in gruppi, generando dei report trasmessi dai sistemi di 
pesatura, per silos o gruppi di silos, relativi a pesi, carichi, scarichi e consumi giornalieri. Il sistema calcola infine il consumo medio di mangime 
per ogni animale presente in allevamento.

Agritech has developed a series of electronic silo weighing systems on stainless steel load cells to register the weight of silos, to meter the 
quantity of outgoing product and to monitor the consumption data arriving from individual silos or group of silos located by different sheds. Our 
weight processors are accurate and user’s friendly thanks to the “touch-screen” technology. 
SYSTEM SP 201 
This easy-to-manage system consists of three or four load cells preassembled on special tools that are fully compatible with the legs of Agritech 
silos, and of a digital weight display. You can have an immediate check of the quantity of product stored in the silo by reading it on the display. In 
addition, system SP 201 automatically memorizes the daily loads and unloads of the stored product up to 400 operations. 
SYSTEM SP 2001 
This system consists of three or four load cells and of a digital weight display like system SP 201. The display shows the quantity of product stored 
in the silo and can be wired with a motor operating an extraction auger. You can preset a certain quantity of product to be extracted so that the 
motor stops automatically when this quantity has been delivered. In addition, this system automatically memorizes the daily loads and unloads 
of the stored product up to 400 operations. 
SYSTEM SP 20001 - SILOMONITOR 
This is a system consisting of loading cells and of one or more weight displays, that shows the product quantity stored in the silo(s) and also has 
an easy-to-manage software for the remote monitoring of the scales under the silo(s). This system immediately shows the weight, the loads 
and the unloads of several silos. It can manage groups of silos and generate reports about weights, loads, unloads and daily consumptions 
elaborating the signals received from one or several silos. In addition, System SP 20001 - Silomonitor can calculate the average feed consumption 
of each animal in the farm.

Agritech hat ein breites Programm an elektronischen Silowiegesystemen auf Edelstahl-Ladezellen entwickelt. Mehrere Funktionen 
sind vorhanden neben der Gewichtskontrolle, wie z.B. die Programmierung einer bestimmten Abnahmemenge und die Überwachung 
diverser Verbrauchsangaben aus Silogruppen, die sich bei entfernten Hallen befinden. Dank der „Touchscreen“-Technologie, sind unsere 
Gewichtsprozessoren sind sehr genau und einfach zu bedienen.
SYSTEM SP 201 
Es handelt sich um ein einfaches aber effizientes System, das aus drei oder vier Ladezellen und aus einem Digitaldisplay besteht. Die Ladezellen 
sind auf passenden Übergangsplatten zu den Silobeinen vormontiert. Die Produktmenge im Silo wird unmittelbar und intuitiv am Display 
gelesen. Das System speichert außerdem automatisch die Ladungen und Entladungen des Produkts bis 400 Handlungen an einem Tag. 
SYSTEM SP 2001 
Dieses System besteht aus Ladezellen und aus einem Gewichtsdisplay. Es zeigt die in einem Silo gelagerte Produktmenge und kann mit einem 
Motor zur Betätigung einer Austragschnecke verbunden werden . Man kann hier eine bestimmte Austragmenge vorprogrammieren, so dass 
der Motor sich automatisch ausschaltet, sobald diese Menge entnommen ist. Das System speichert außerdem automatisch die Ladungen und 
Entladungen des Produkts bis 400 Handlungen an einem Tag. 
SYSTEM SP 20001 - SILOMONITOR 
Dieses System besteht aus Ladezellen und aus einem oder mehreren Gewichtsdisplays. Es zeigt die in einem Silos, bzw. in mehreren Silos 
gelagerten Produktmengen an und hat eine einfach zu konfigurierende Software zur Fernsteuerung der Wiegeanlagen. Das System zeigt 
unmittelbar das Gewicht, die Beladungen und die Entladungen von mehreren Silos. Es kann auch verschiedene Silogruppen steuern und Berichte 
über Gewichte, Beladungen, Entladungen und tägliche Verbrauche generieren, die aus den Gewichtsangaben der verschiedenen Wiegestäbe 
stammen. Das System SP 20001 - Silomonitor kalkuliert auch den durchschnittlichen Futterverbrauch jedes Tieres in einer Zucht.

Agritech a développé une série de systèmes de pesage silos sur cellules en acier inox pour enregistrer le poids d’un silo, gérer la quantité 
d’aliment déchargé d’un silo et surveiller plusieurs donnés de consumation à partir d’un silo ou des groupements des silos situés chez différents 
bâtiments. Nos processeurs des poids sont très précis et faciles à gérer grâce a la technologie « touch-screen ». 
SYSTEM SP 201 
Il s’agit d’un système très simple à gérer, composé par trois ou quatre cellules pré-montées sur un support propre et compatible avec les pieds 
des silos Agritech et par un visualiseur de poids digital. Pour un contrôle immédiat et intuitif de la quantité de produit stocké dans le silo on 
pourra la lire directement sur le visualiseur. En plus, le système mémorise automatiquement les chargements et les déchargements journaliers 
du produit à l’intérieur du silo jusqu’à 400 opérations. 
SYSTEM SP 2001 
Ce système se compose de trois ou quatre cellules et d’un visualiseur de poids de même que le système SP 201. En plus, le visualiseur peut être 
branché avec un moteur qui actionne une vis extractrice. On peut prédéterminer une certaine quantité de produit à extraire, rejointe laquelle 
le moteur s’arrêtera automatiquement. En plus, le système mémorise automatiquement les chargements et les déchargements journaliers du 
produit à l’intérieur du silo jusqu’à 400 opérations. 
SYSTEM SP 20001 - SILOMONITOR 
Il s’agit d’un système composé par des cellules de pesage et par un ou plusieurs visualiseurs de poids., qui est enrichi par un software pour le 
monitorage différé des bascules au-dessous du silo (des silos), assez facile à programmer. Le système visualise immédiatement le poids, les 
chargements et les déchargements de plusieurs silos. Il peut gérer des groups des silos et générer des rapports sur les poids, les chargements, 
les déchargements et les consommations journalières à partir des signales reçus d’un ou des plusieurs silos.

СИСТЕМА SP 201
Это легко управляемая система взвешивания, состоящая из 3 или 4 тензометрических датчиков, специально приспособленных под ноги 
силосов Agritech, и цифрового дисплея. Система позволяет легко определить количество продукта в силосе - эту информацию можно 
просто прочитать на дисплее. К тому же система SP 201 автоматически запоминает ежедневные выгрузки и загрузки, до 400 операций. 
СИСТЕМА SP 2001 
Также состоит из 3 или 4 тензометрических датчиков и цифрового дисплея, как и система SP 201. Дисплей показывает количество продукта 
в силосе и может быть подсоединен к мотору, приводящему в действие шнек. Вы предварительно можете задать точное количество 
продукта, которое хотите выгрузить, и когда цель будет достигнута, мотор автоматически остановится. SP 2001 также запоминает 
ежедневные выгрузки и загрузки, до 400 операций. 
СИСТЕМА SP 20001 - SILOMONITOR 
Состоит из тензометрических датчиков, одного и более дисплеев, и оснащена программным обеспечением с удобным интерфейсом 
для удаленного контроля за весами. Эта система показывает вес, выгрузки и загрузки нескольких силосов сразу. Она может управлять 
группами силосов и генерировать отчеты о весе, загрузках, выгрузках и каждодневном потреблении, основываясь на данных, 
полученных от одного или нескольких силосов. К тому же SP 20001-Silomonitor может высчитать среднее количество потребляемого 
корма каждым животным на ферме.

E
LE

C
T

R
O

N
IC

 W
E

IG
H

IN
G

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

S

System SP 201 System SP 2001 System SP 20001



159General Catalogue158 General Catalogue

SYSTEM SP 301 
Sistema di pesatura Mod. SP301, semplice economico e compatto. Si 
tratta di un sistema molto semplice che si compone di 3 o 4 celle 
di carico montate su un accessorio compatibile con la gamba del 
silo e di un indicatore di peso. Attraverso il visualizzatore grafico 
è possibile leggere il livello di prodotto contenuto nel silo per un 
controllo preciso, immediato ed intuitivo.

SYSTEM SP 301
Weighing system Mod. SP301, simple economical and compact. It is 
a very simple system that consists of 3 o 4 load cells mounted on 
an accessory compatible with the silo leg and a weight indicator. 
Through the graphic display, the level of product contained in the silo 
can be read for precise, immediate and intuitive control.

SYSTEM SP 301
Système de pesage Mod. SP301, simple, économique et compact. 
Il s’agit d’un système très simple qui consiste en 3 o 4 pesons de 
charge monté sur un accessoire compatible avec le pied du silo et un 
indicateur de poids. Grâce à l’écran graphique, il est possible de lire 
la quantité de produit contenu dans le silo pour un contrôle précis, 
immédiat et fiable.

SYSTEM SP 301
Wägesystem Mod. SP301, einfach, wirtschaftlich und kompakt. Es 
handelt sich um ein sehr einfaches System, das aus 3 o 4 Wägezellen, 
die auf einem mit dem Siloständer kompatiblen Zubehörteil montiert 
sind, und einer Gewichtsanzeige besteht. Über das grafische Display 
kann der Füllstand im Silo abgelesen werden, was eine präzise, 
sofortige und intuitive Kontrolle ermöglicht.

СИСТЕМА SP 301 
Весовая система Mod. SP301, простая, экономичная и компактная. 
Это очень простая система, состоящая из 3 или 4 тензодатчиков, 
установленных на совместимом с ножкой силоса аксессуаре, 
и индикатора веса. С помощью графического дисплея можно 
считывать уровень продукта, содержащегося в силосе, что 
обеспечивает точный, мгновенный и интуитивно понятный 
контроль.

Smart System SP 301

NEW APP
NUOVA APPLICAZIONE PER DISPOSITIVI MOBILI 
Sviluppata per rispondere alle necessità degli allevatori più esigenti, 
l’applicazione mobile Agritech permette un monitoraggio costante e 
completo dei propri silos.
QUALI I BENEFICI?

 » Certezza del peso e del contenuto esatto presente nel silos

 » Controllo di eventuale surriscaldamento anomalo

 » Controllo di eventuali condizioni ambientali che causano un 
aumento anomalo dell’umidità

 » Controllo in tempo reale sulla qualità generale del mangime

NEW APPLICATION FOR MOBILE DEVICES 
The new mobile App has been developed by Agritech to sa-tisfy the 
most demanding cu-stomers. It allows the complete and permament 
monitoring of their silos.
WHAT BENEFITS?

 » Making sure of the weight and the content in the silos

 » Check of eventual, abnormal overheating

 » Detecting situations that may cause the abnormal onset of 
humidity in the feed

 » Check in real time of the overall quality of the feed

DIE NEUE APP FÜR MOBILGERÄTE 
Die neue App ist von Agritech entwickelt worden, um die Bedürfnisse 
der anspruchvollsten Kunden zu erfüllen. Sie ermöglicht eine 
konstante und komplette Überwachung der Silos auf einem Betrieb.
WELCHE VORTEILE?

 » Sichere Bestimmung der Inhaltsmenge im Silo

 » Feststellung einer anomalen Überheizung im Futter

 » Feststellung von Faktoren, die ein anomales Steigen der 
Feuchtigkeit des Futters verursachen

 » Kontrolle in Echtzeit der sämtlichen Qualität des zugelieferten 
Futters oder des eigengemachten Futters

NOUVELLE APPLICATION POUR APPAREIL MOBILE 
Notre nouvelle application mobile pour smartphones permet aux 
utilisateurs de garder sous-contrôle les principaux paramètres 
de leurs silos et de recevoir un avertissement immédiat en cas de 
dysfonctionnement.
QUELS AVANTAGES?

 » L’assurance que le poids et le contenu dans les silos sont conformes 
à une commande de nouveaux aliments en temps réel, même si 
l’utilisateur n’est pas présent à la ferme (télécommande)

 » Le contrôle d’une éventuelle surchauffe anormale du contenu afin 
de prendre des mesures pour préserver les propriétés nutritives 
de l’aliment stocké

 » La détections de situations qui peuvent causer l’apparition 
anormale d’humidité dans l’aliment, empêchant ainsi sa 
détérioration et l’apparition de champignons et de bactéries

 » Le contrôle en temps réel de la qualité globale des aliments livrés 
par le fournisseur ou fabriqués à la ferme

НОВОЕ ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ ДЛЯ МОБИЛЬНЫХ УСТРОЙСТВ, ТАКИХ КАК 
СМАРТФОНЫ ИЛИ ПЛАНШЕТЫ. 
Мобильное приложение Agritech, разработанное для 
удовлетворения потребностей самых требовательных 
заводчиков, позволяет осуществлять постоянный и полный 
мониторинг своих бункеров. 
КАКИЕ ПРЕИМУЩЕСТВА? 

 » точность веса и точного содержания в бункерах. 

 » проверьте наличие ненормального перегрева 

 » проверьте наличие любых условий окружающей среды, 
которые вызывают ненормальное увеличение влажности. 

 » контроль в реальном времени общего качества корма



MADE OF STRONG HOT GALVANIZED 
WITH STAINLESS STEEL WINGS

KEEP YOUR FARM FRESH 

165General Catalogue164 General Catalogue

VENTILATORI A GRAN CAPACITÀ PER USO 
AGRICOLO ED INDUSTRIALE

HIGH CAPACITY FANS FOR AGRICULTURAL AND 
INDUSTRIAL USE

VENTILATEURS A GRAND DEBIT POUR 
INSTALLATIONS AGRICOLES ET INDUSTRIELLES

GROSSRAUMVENTILATOREN FÜR STALL-UND 
INDUSTRIEANLAGEN

ВЫСОКОМОЩНЫЕ ВЕНТИЛЯТОРЫ 
ДЛЯ СЕЛЬСКОХОЗЯЙСТВЕННОГО И 
ПРОМЫШЛЕННОГО ИСПОЛЬЗОВАНИЯ

AGRIFAN
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AGRIFAN È LA LINEA AGRITECH DI VENTILATORI ASSIALI DI 
GRANDE VOLUME CON DIAMETRO DI 1400 MM. 
L’involucro è realizzato in robusta lamiera zincata a caldo con alette 
in acciaio inox. Gli Agrifan sono disponibili nelle versioni a griglia o a 
griglia serranda con apertura centrifuga, azionati da motori elettrici 
da 1 o 1,5 HP con velocità fissa o regolabile. Possono essere forniti 
preassemblati o in kit a seconda delle esigenze del cliente.

AGRIFAN IS THE AGRITECH LINE OF LARGE VOLUME AXIAL 
FANS DIAM. 1400 MM. 
The casing is made of strong hot galvanized sheet metal with 
stainless steel wings. The Agrifans are available in the versions grid-
grill or grill-guard with centrifugal opening, driven by electric motors 
of 1 or 1,5 HP with fixed or adjustable speed. They can be supplied 
preassembled or in kit form according to the customer’s needs.

AGRIFAN IST DIE AGRITECH-SERIE VON AXIALEN 
GROSSRAUMLÜFTER MIT DURCHMES-SER 1400 MM. 
Das Gehäuse ist aus robustem, feuerverzinkten Blech und die 
Schaufeln aus Edelstahl gebaut. Unsere Agrifans sind in der Gitter-
Gitter Ausführung und in der Gitter-Jalousie Ausführung mit 
zentrifugaler Öffnung erhältlich und können mit 1 PS oder 1,5 PS fixen 
oder geschwindigkeitsregelbaren Motoren ausgerüstet werden. 
Unsere Ventilatoren sind sowohl vormontiert oder in Bausatzform je 
nach Kundenwunsch geliefert werden.

AGRIFAN EST LA LIGNE D’AGRITECH DE VENTILATEURS 
AXIALES À GRANDE VOLUME DIAM. 1400 MM. 
La boite est construite en robuste tôle galvanisée à chaud avec des 
ailes en acier inox. Les Agrifans sont disponibles dans les versions 
grille-grille ou grille-jalousie à ouverture centrifuge, trainés par des 
moteurs électriques de 1 ou 1,5 CV à vitesse fixe ou à vitesse réglable. 
Ils peuvent être livrés pré-assemblés ou en kit selon la nécessité du 
client.

AGRIFAN ЭТО НОВАЯ ЛИНИЯ ВЫСОКОМОЩНЫХ 
ОСЕВЫХ ВЕНТИЛЯТОРОВ ДИАМЕТРОМ 1400 ММ. 
от компании Agritech. Корпус изготовлен из твердого, 
горячеоцинкованного листового металла, а лопасти из 
нержавеющей стали. Вентиляторы Agrifan доступны в версиях 
решетка- решетка и решетка-затвор с системой центробежного 
открытия. Приводятся в действие с помощью электродвигателей 
мощностью в 1 или 1,5 л.с., с фиксированной или переменной 
скоростью. Наши вентиляторы могут поставляться в собранном 
или разобранном виде в зависимости от потребностей клиента.A
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AWA/TR1250 AWG/TR1250

Dettaglio di un ventilatore in funzione con serranda 
aperta.

Detail of a working fan with opened shutter.

Détail sur le ventilateur en marche avec jalousie 
ouverte.

Detail über einen laufenden Ventilator mit 
geöffneter Jalousie.

Детальное изображение работающего 
вентилятора с открытым затвором

Dettaglio della trasmissione a cinghia.

Detail of belt drive.

Détail sur l’entraînement à poulie.

Detail über den Keilriemenantrieb.

Детальное изображение ременного привода.

Dettaglio ventilatore a riposo con serranda chiusa.

Detail of a switched-off fan with closed shutter.

Détail sur un ventilateur éteint avec jalousie 
fermée.

Detail über einen gelöschten Ventilator mit 
geschlossener Jalousie.

Детальное изображение выключенного 
вентилятора с закрытым затвором

Cinghia e posizione del motore.

Belt drive and motor position.

Entraînement par poulie et position moteur.

Keilriemenantrieb und Lage des Antriebes.

Ременной привод и мотор.

Dettaglio della griglia protettiva.

Detail of the safety screen.

Détail sur la grille de protection.

Detail über das Schutzgitter.

Детальное изображение защитной сетки

Cinghia e posizione del motore.

Belt drive and motor position.

Entraînement par poulie et position moteur.

Keilriemenantrieb und Lage des Antriebes.

Ременной привод и мотор.

ESEMPI DI FLUSSO DELL’ARIA IN UNA SITUAZIONE DI VENTILAZIONE FORZATA.
EXAMPLES OF AIRFLOW IN FORCED VENTILATION.
EXEMPLES DU FLUX DE L’AIR DANS LA VENTILATION FORCÉE.
BEISPIELE DES LUFTSTROMS BEI DER DRUCKLÜFTUNG.
ПРИМЕРЫ ПЕРЕМЕЩЕНИЯ ВОЗДУШНЫХ ПОТОКОВ ПРИ ИСКУССТВЕННОЙ ВЕНТИЛЯЦИИ

MODELLO
TYPE

MODÈLE
TYP

МОДЕЛЬ

MOTORIZZAZIONE HP
MOTORIZATION HP
MOTORISATION CV

MOTORISIERUNG PS
ЭЛЕКТРОПРИВОД Л.С.

PORTATA D’ARIA IN MC./H.- H2O
AIR CAPACITY IN MC./H. - H2O

DÉBIT DE L’AIR EN MC./H. - H2O
LUFTMENGE IN CBM./STUNDE - H2O

ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬНОСТЬ ПО ВОЗДУХУ М3/Ч. - Н2О

DIMENSIONI
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS

MASSE
РАЗМЕРЫ

PESO
WEIGHT
POIDS

GEWICHT
ВЕС

0 2 4

AWA/GS
AWG/GG
1250

1 36000 33000 29000
1380X1380X450
1380X1380X380

83
72

1,5 40000 36000 31000
1380X1380X450
1380X1380X380

85
72

Ventilatore con trasmissione a cinghia, serranda automatica su lato frontale e 
griglia sul lato posteriore.

Fan with belt-driven fanwheel, autoshutter in front and grillguard on belt-side.

Ventilateurs avec transmisson à courroie, avec jalousie à commande 
automatique devant et grille derrière.

Ventilatoren mit Keilriemenantrieb, mit automatisch betriebener Jalousie an der 
Vorderseite und Gitter an der Hinterseite.

Вентилятор с ременным приводом рабочего колеса, передним 
автозатвором и защитной решеткой со стороны ремня.

Ventilatore con trasmissione a cinghia, e griglie su lato frontale e posteriore.

Fan with belt-driven fanwheel, grillguards on both faces.

Ventilateurs avec transmisson à courroie, avec grilles devant et derrière (sans 
jalousie).

Ventilatoren mit Keilriemenantrieb, mit Gittern an beiden Seiten (ohne Jalousie).

Вентилятор с ременным приводом рабочего колеса и защитными 
решетками с обеих сторон.

AWA/GS

AWG/GG

SONO DISPONIBILI MOTORI A VELOCITÀ 
REGOLABILE SU TUTTI I MODELLI. NOTA: IL ROTORE 

MONTA PALE IN ACCIAIO INOX COME STANDARD.

MOTORS WITH VARIABLE SPEED ARE AVAILABLE 
ON DEMAND ON ALL MODELS. NB: THE ROTOR 
PRESENTS BLADES IN STAINLESS STEEL AS A 

STANDARD.

MOTEURS À VITESSE RÉGLABLE SONT DISPONIBLES 
SUR TOUS LES MODÈLES.

AM ROTOR SIND EDELSTAHLSCHAUFELN ALS 
STANDARD ANGEBAUT.

ДВИГАТЕЛИ С ПЕРЕМЕННОЙ СКОРОСТЬЮ 
УСТАНАВЛИВАЮТСЯ НА ЛЮБУЮ МОДЕЛЬ 

ПО ЖЕЛАНИЮ. NB: РОТОР В СТАНДАРТНОЙ 
КОМПЛЕКТАЦИИ ИМЕЕТ ЛОПАСТИ ИЗ 

НЕРЖАВЕЮЩЕЙ СТАЛИ.
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FODDER 
MINI PLANT

MULINO MISCELATORE AGSK-2 CON SISTEMA DI 
PESATURA

FODDER MINI PLANT AGSK-2 WITH WEIGHING 
SYSTEM

BROYEUR MELANGEUR COMPACT AGSK-2 AVEC 
SYSTEME DE PESAGE

KOMPAKTE MAHL - UND MISCHANLAGE  
AGSK-2 MIT WIEGENSYSTEM

КОМБИКОРМОВЫЙ МИНИ-ЗАВОД AGSK –  
2 С СИСТЕМОЙ ВЗВЕШИВАНИЯ

MIT DER KOMPAKTEN MAHL- UND MISCHANLAGE AGSK-
2 KANN MAN 900-1100 KG/ STUNDE VON MISCHFUTTER 
VORBEREITEN.
Der Betrieb der Anlage ist sehr einfach und benötigt fast keine 
Handarbeit, weil die Maschine pneumatisch befüllt wird. Eine 
unter der Mühle montierte, elektronische Waage ermöglicht die 
vollständige Kontrolle der einzelnen, gemahlenen Produkte und 
somit des sämtlichen Rezepts. Die gemahlenen Produkte geraten 
in den Mischer durch einen Handschieber. Die Entnahme des 
Fertigfutters erfolgt durch einen Handschieber unmittelbar in Säcken 
oder mittels von Förderschnecken und –Spiralen. Die Maschine ist 
mit Rostschutzfarbe lackiert.

IL MULINO AGSK-2 È UTILIZZATO PER LA PREPARAZIONE 
DI MISCELE DI MANGIMI ED HA UNA PRODUTTIVITÀ DI 
900-1100 KG/H.
La messa in funzione è molto semplice e non richiede sforzi fisici, 
in quanto la macchina è riempita pneumaticamente. La bilancia 
elettronica, installata sotto il mulino, dà il pieno controllo delle 
quantità dei componenti macinati e permette quindi di seguire 
con precisione le formule dei mangimi miscelati. I componenti 
della miscela entrano nello strumento di miscelazione attraverso 
uno sportello scorrevole. Lo svuotamento del miscelatore avviene 
aprendo una serranda e riempiendo dei sacchi, o convogliando il 
prodotto finito per mezzo di coclee rigide o spirali. La superficie del 
mulino è verniciata.

FODDER MINI PLANT AGSK-2 IS USED FOR PREPARING 
FEED MIXTURES AND IT HAS A PRODUCTIVITY OF 900-
1100 KG / H.
The operation of the plant is very easy and requires almost no 
physical effort, as the machine is loaded pneumatically. An electronic 
scale installed under the mill and provided with a digital display 
allows full control over the quantity of each product being grinded 
and therefore it helps the operator to follow the feed mixture recipes 
with precision. The feed mixture components fall into the mixing 
device through a hand operated slide gate. The mixer content is 
emptied through a hand gate straight in
bags or taken away via rigid or flexible screw conveyors.The mill 
surface is painted.

LE BROYEUR MELANGEUR AGSK EST UTILISÉ POUR LA 
PRÉPARATION DE MÉLANGES D’ALIMENT DE BÉTAIL ET IL 
FAIT UNE PRODUCTION DE 900-1100 KG/H.
Le demarrage en marche est très simple et il ne demande pas 
des efforts physiques, parce que la machine vient remplie en 
pneumatique. La bascule électronique, installée au-dessous du 
moulin, permet de contrôler la quantité des composants moulus, 
et donc elle permettra de suivre avec précision les formules des 
aliments qui viennent mélangés. Les composants du mélange 
tombent dans le mélangeur par une trappe à glissement. Le produit 
finì peut être vidé dans des sacs en ouvrant une trappe ou bien repris 
et convoyé par des vis rigide ou à spirale. La surface du moulin est 
vernie. Le broyeur vient fournì peint.

КОРМОВОЙ МИНИ-ЗАВОД АГСК-2 ИСПОЛЬЗУЕТСЯ 
ДЛЯ ПРИГОТОВЛЕНИЯ КОРМОВЫХ СМЕСЕЙ И ИМЕЕТ 
ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬНОСТЬ 900-1100 КГ/Ч.
Эксплуатация завода очень проста и практически не требует 
физических усилий, так как загрузка машины осуществляется 
пневматически. Установленные под мельницей электронные 
весы с цифровым дисплеем позволяют полностью 
контролировать количество каждого измельчаемого продукта, 
а значит, помогают оператору точно следовать рецептуре 
кормосмеси. Компоненты кормосмеси попадают в смесительное 
устройство через шибер с ручным приводом. Содержимое 
смесителя выгружается через ручной затвор прямо в мешки или 
вывозится жесткими или гибкими шнековыми транспортерами. 
Поверхность мельницы окрашена.

CAPACITÀ STRUMENTO DI
MISCELAZIONE

MIXING TOOL CAPACITY
CAPACITÉ DU MÉLANGEUR
KAPAZITÄT DES MISCHERS
ПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬНОСТЬ

СМЕСИТЕЛЯ

CAPACITÀ MULINO
GRINDER CAPACITY

CAPACITÉ DU BROYEUR
KAPAZITÄT DER MÜHLE

ПРОИЗВОД- 
ИТЕЛЬНОСТЬ ДРОБИЛКИ

PRODUTTIVITÀ
PRODUCTIVITY
PRODUCTION 
PRODUKTION
ПРОИЗВОД-  

И ТЕЛЬНОСТЬ

ELETTROMOTORE MULINO
GRINDER ELECTROMOTOR

PUISSANCE MOTEUR BROYEUR  
MOTORSTÄRKE MÜHLE

ЭЛЕКТРОМОТОР
ДРОБИЛКИ

ELETTROMOTORE STRUMENTO
MISCELAZIONE MIXING TOOL

ELECTROMOTOR
PUISSANCE MOTEUR MÉLANGEUR

MOTORSTÄRKE MISCHER
ЭЛЕКТРОМОТОР СМЕСИТЕЛЯ

LUNGHEZZA
LENGTH
LÄNGE

LONGUEUR
ДЛИНА

LARGHEZZA
WIDTH
BREITE

LARGEUR
ШИРИНА

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT
HÖHE

HAUTEUR
ВЫСОТА

PESO IMPIANTO
EQUIPMENT WEIGHT

GESAMTGEWICHT
POIDS DE LA PLANTE

ОБОРУДОВАНИЯ

FRAZIONE
FRACTION

FUTTERDIMENSION
FRACTION
ФРАКЦИЯ

500 kg/13min 500 kg/30min 900-1100 kg/h 7.5 kW 3 kW 3.2 m 1.1 m 2.8 m 650 Kg 3 to 5 mm

2
8

0
0

2950 1175

10
7
3
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EASY TRANSPORT
5 SHEDS IN ONE TRUCK

MOVABLE 
POULTRY SHED 

TURN-KEY 
SOLUTIONS

CAPANNONE AVICOLO MOBILE

MOBILE POULTRY SHED

BATIMENT DÉPLAÇABLE

MOBILER GEFLÜGELSTALL

МОБИЛЬНЫЙ ПТИЧНИК

MOBILE 
POULTRY SHED
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CAPANNONE AVICOLO MOBILE DI 60 M2 PROFESSIONALE; 100% PRODUZIONE ITALIANA, IDEALE PER L’ALLEVAMENTO 
AVICOLO ALL’ARIA APERTA.  
La copertura del capannone è realizzata con pannelli isolanti ad alta resistenza, spessore di 40 mm e composti da una doppia lamiera zincata 
e laccata con schiuma al poliuretano. Il capannone è composto da facciate laterali e frontoni con pannelli coibentati anch’essi di spessore 40 
mm e doppia lamiera laccata al poliuretano. Il capannone è fornito di una porta per l’accesso e quattro uscioli ad apertura “alla francese”. Il 
capannone presenta due finestre laterali posizionate su ogni facciata per consentire una perfetta ventilazione dell’edificio e un piccolo cupolino 
nella parte superiore del tetto per regolare la ventilazione. Il capannone mobile viene fornito in kit con un manuale di assemblaggio molto 
dettagliato, il montaggio è molto semplice e rapido. Su richiesta, AGRITECH può fornire un kit ruote e un kit di sollevamento per rendere il 
capannone mobile. Dimensioni: Capannone 6,6 Ml. x 8,8 Ml., Superficie 60 M2, Altezza pilastri di sostegno 2 M, Altezza sotto la trave 3 M, Telaio 
portante quadrato 150 mm x 150 mm x 3 mm (zincato a caldo), Porta d’accesso 1 M. x H 2 M., Uscioli Laterali 2 M. X H 0,55 M. La struttura è 
realizzata in acciaio zincato, con garretti e ghiere di rinforzo. In opzione per equipaggiare il capannone, silo in poliestere Mod CUBO2 (2 M3), 
adatto per lo stoccaggio di mangime avicolo, Coclea carrellata  Mod. GUNLOAD per il carico del silos. Sistema di trasporto con coclea flessibile che 
collega la tramoggia del silos al sistema di alimentazione del capannone, composto da gruppo traino e tubi in PVC con spirale. Sistema interno 
di alimentazione composto da due linee automatiche per il mangime e linee di abbeveratoi. Cisterna per liquidi in poliestere da 500 L o 1000 L, 
Sistema di pannelli fotovoltaici e radianti a gas per un’autonomia nella produzione di elettricità per i sistemi di alimentazione. 

PROFESSIONAL, 60 M2 SURFACE MOBILE POULTRY SHED, 100% MADE IN ITALY, SUITABLE FOR FREE RANGE POULTRY 
BREEDING. 
The cover of the shed is made in galvanised metal, with hocks and reinforcement rings. The roof consists of highly resistant, 40 mm 
thick insulating panels and by a double galvanised metal sheet lacquered in polyurethane foam. As for the shed, it is made of 40 mm, 
polyurethane-lacquered, insulated side walls and pediments and it is equipped with an access door and four “French” style exit gates. The 
shed is provided with two windows positioned on each side wall to allow perfect ventilation of the house and with an adjustable small 
dome in the upper part of the roof to rule the ventilation. Our mobile shed is supplied in dismantled form with a detailed installation 
manual. Its assembly is easy and quick. Upon request, Agritech is in a position to supply a set of wheels and lifting devices to make the 
shed transportable.   Dimensions: Shed 6.6 m x 8.8 m, surface 60 m2, height of the support pillars 2 m, interior height under beam 3 m, 
square carrying frame 150 mm x 150 mm x 3 mm in hot dip galvanised steel; access door 1 m x 2m H. Side entry / exit gates 2 m x 0.55 m H. 
Following items are available as options to complete the shed: movable silo in fiberglass Mod. CUBO2 (storage volume 2 m3) to store poultry 
feed; portable screw conveyor Mod. Gunload to fill the silo. Flex auger feed transport system connecting the silo intake hopper with the inside 
of the shed, consisting of a drive unit, PVC pipes and elbows, steel spirals. Inside feed & water transport system consisting of automatic feeding 
lines and automatic drinkers. Fiberglass tank for liquids in capacity 500 or 1000 l. Photovoltaic panel heating and gas radiant panels for on-site, 
self-sufficient power production.  

PROFESSIONELLER, MOBILER GEFLÜGELSTALL MIT GRUNDFLÄCHE 60 M2, 100% HERGESTELLT IN ITALIEN. IDEAL FÜR DIE 
GEFLÜGELFREIHALTUNG.
Struktur aus feuerverzinktem Eisen, verstärkt durch angemessene Stifte und Bogenrücken. Die Deckung besteht aus robusten Isolierpaneelen 
mit Wandstärke 40mm. Die Paneele bestehen aus doppelten, verzinkten Blechen mit Polyurethanschaumisolierung. Das Gebäude besteht aus 
Seiten- und Vorderwänden, die ebenfalls aus 40 mm dicken, Doppelblech-Isolierpaneelen gemacht sind. Der Stall hat eine Zugangstür und 4 
Türchen mit Öffnung nach „französischer“ Art. Das Gebäude hat auch zwei Fenster pro Seitenwand, um eine ideale Innenlüftung zu garantieren, 
und eine kleine Kuppel auf dem Dach, um die Luftzirkulation zu regeln. Der Mobilstall wird als Bausatz mit Montageanleitung geliefert. Die Montage 
ist sehr einfach und schnell. Nach Anfrage liefert Agritech auch einen angemessenen Transport- und Hebesatz. ABMESSUNGEN Abmessungen des 
Stalles: 6,6 m x 8,8 m. Fläche: 60 m2 Höhe der Stützpfosten: 2 m. Höhe unter den Stützbalken: 3 m. Tragrahmen aus Quadrateisen: 150 mm x 150 
mm x 3 mm (feuerverzinkt) Zugangstür: 1 m x 2 m H. Seitentürchen: 2 m. x 0,55 H. Erhältliche Optionen für den Mobilstall, GFK-Futterbehälter 
Mod. CUBO2 (2 m3); Fahrbare Förderschnecke Mod. GUNLOAD für die Beschickung des Futterbehälters; Förderspirale vom Futterbehälter bis in 
den Stall, bestehend aus einer Zuggruppe, aus PVC-Rohren, -Bögen und Spirale; 2 Fütterungslinien und Wasserleitungen; GFK-Wasserbecken mit 
Fassungsvermögen 500 l oder 1000 l.; Fotovoltaik für eine selbstständige Stromversorgung und Gas-Strahlplatten.

BÂTIMENT 60 M2 DÉPLAÇABLE PROFESSIONNEL ET DURABLE 100% FABRICATION ITALIENNE, IDÉAL POUR L’ÉLEVAGE EN 
PLEIN AIR DES VOLAILLES ET CANARDS.
 Dimensions: 6,6 ml x 8,8 ml, hauteur poteaux: 2 m, hauteur sous faitage: 3 m. Châssis porteur en tube carré, 150 x 150 x 3 mm, galvanisé à chaud. 
Fermes en SIGMA, acier galvanisé, avec jarrets pour le renfort et goussets de faitage. La Couverture est réalisée avec panneaux sandwich isolés 
à haute résistance, épaisseur 40 mm et composés par une double tôle galvanisée et laquée  et avec mousse polyuréthane.  Le bardage isolé 
est composé par des façades latérales et pignons bardés en panneau sandwich et composés par une double tôle galvanisée et laquée  et avec 
mousse polyuréthane, épaisseur 40 mm; Le bâtiment Plein Air vient fourni avec une porte isolée (m. 1 x 2) pour l’accès à l’intérieur du bâtiment 
et 4 trappes sortie volailles de: m. 2 x 0,55 chacune réalisées en panneau sandwich d’épaisseur 40mm. (ouverture à la française). Deux volets 
latéraux sur chaque façade pour permettre une parfaite ventilation du bâtiment et un petit toit en haut pour régler la ventilation. Le bâtiment 
modulaire Plein air vient fourni en kit avec une notice de montage bien détaillée, l’assemblage est très facile et rapide. Avec plusieurs options 
disponibles pour l’équipement du bâtiment 60m2 pour le rendre parfaitement autonome (le silos polyester mod. CUBO2mc. pour le stockage 
de l’aliment de bétail, la vis sans fin mod. GUNLOAD, un système de transport par vis souple du silo à la trémie dans le bâtiment, deux lignes 
automatiques avec mangeoires et abreuvements, bac à eau en polyester, radians à gaz et panneaux photovoltaïques). Pour rendre le bâtiment 
Plein Air déplaçable Agritech fournie, en option, un kit roues et un kit levage. 

“ПРОФЕССИОНАЛЬНЫЙ МОБИЛЬНЫЙ ПТИЧНИК ПЛОЩАДЬЮ 60 М2; 100%  ИТАЛЬЯНСКОЕ ПРОИЗВОДСТВО, 
ИДЕАЛЬНО ПОДХОДИТ ДЛЯ РАЗВЕДЕНИЯ ПТИЦЫ НА ОТКРЫТОМ ВОЗДУХЕ.  ОТКРЫТЫЙ ВОЗДУХ.  
Крыша сарая выполнена из высокопрочных изоляционных панелей толщиной 40 мм, состоящих из двойного оцинкованного листа, 
покрытого пенополиуретановым лаком. Боковые и двускатные фасады сарая выполнены из утепленных панелей толщиной 40 
мм и двойного листового металла, покрытого полиуретановым лаком. Навес оборудован входной дверью и четырьмя выходами 
“”французского типа””. На каждом фасаде имеются по два боковых окна, обеспечивающих отличную вентиляцию здания, и небольшой 
купол в верхней части крыши для регулирования вентиляции. Мобильный навес поставляется в виде комплекта с очень подробной 
инструкцией по сборке, и его монтаж осуществляется очень быстро и легко. По желанию заказчика АГРИТЕХ может поставить комплект 
колес и подъемный комплект, чтобы сделать навес мобильным. Размеры: Навес 6,6 Мл. x 8,8 Мл, Площадь 60 М2, Высота опорных столбов 
2 М, Высота под балкой 3 М, Квадратная опорная рама 150 мм x 150 мм x 3 мм (горячая оцинковка), Входная дверь 1 М. x H 2 М., Боковые 
выходы 2 М. X H 0,55 М. Конструкция изготовлена из оцинкованной стали, с зацепами и усиливающими кольцами. В качестве опции для 
оснащения сарая предлагается полиэфирный силос Mod CUBO2 (2 M3), предназначенный для хранения корма для птицы, колесный шнек 
Mod. GUNLOAD для загрузки силоса. Конвейерная система с гибким шнеком, соединяющая бункер силоса с системой кормления сарая, 
состоит из привода и труб ПВХ со спиралью. Внутренняя система подачи, состоящая из двух автоматических линий подачи и кормушки. 
Бак для полиэфирной жидкости объемом 500 или 1000 л. Система фотоэлектрических и газоизлучающих панелей для автономной 
выработки электроэнергии для систем подачи. “

M
O

B
IL

E
 P

O
U

LT
RY

 S
H

E
D

MODELLO - MODEL
MODÈLE - MODELL

MOДEЛЬ

N°
MODULI

DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS - ABMESSUNGEN - PAЗМEPЫ

A B C D E F G H I L M N

MOBILE POULTRY SHED 3 3010 2064 6780 8900 950 2000 2000 445 2900 645 330 900




